5318 Cylinder European Profile
Descripción
CYLINDERS AND LOCKS   Half European profile security cylinder with anti bum ping system and anti pick
system.
FINISH LT (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) CODE
CHROME PLATED 40 30 10 S5318C155300100
POLISHED 40 30 10 S5318P155300100
CHROME PLATED 50 40 10 S5318C155400100
POLISHED 50 40 10 S5318P155400100
CHROME PLATED 60 50 10 S5318C155500100
POLISHED 60 50 10 S5318P155500100
Fotos